Dallas Ballet & Academy of Dance 2019-2020 Academic Calendar

Date

8/10/19

8/14/19

8/27/19

9/9/19

10/28/19-11/1/19

11/11/19

11/27/19-12/1/19

12/19/19

12/20/19

12/21/19

12/22/19-1/6/20

1/6/20

1/20/20

2/24/20-2/28/20

2/17/20

3/23/20-3/27/20

3/30/20

4/20/20-4/24/20

5/25/19

6/17/19

6/18/19

6/19/19

7/6/20

7/25/20

8/10/19-8/14/20
8/14/20

Event

Online Registration for existing families opens
Online Registration for new families opens
Studio Open House - 6:30-8:30pm

Fall Term Begins

Fall Term Observation Week- Wear Costumes for Halloween Week!
Veteran's Day- Studio Closed
Thanksgiving Break- Studio Closed
Nutcracker Dress Rehearsal

Nutcracker Performance #1

Nutcracker Performance #2

Christmas Break- Studio Closed

Winter Term Begins

Martin Luther King Jr. Day- Studio Closed
Winter Term Observation Week
President’s Day- Studio Closed

Spring Break- Studio Closed

Spring Term Begins

Spring Term Observation Days

Memorial Day- Studio Closed

Dress Rehearsal for June Production

June Production #1

June Production #2

Summer Term Begins

Krazy Dayz Parade in Dallas

Summer Term Observation Week

Summer Term Ends



