Dallas Ballet & Academy of Dance 2019-2020 Academic Calendar		
	Date	Event
	8/10/19	Online Registration for existing families opens
	8/14/19	Online Registration for new families opens
	8/27/19	Studio Open House - 6:30-8:30pm
	9/9/19	Fall Term Begins
	10/28/19-11/1/19	Fall Term Observation Week- Wear Costumes for Halloween Week!
	11/11/19	Veteran's Day- Studio Closed
	11/27/19-12/1/19	Thanksgiving Break- Studio Closed
	12/19/19	Nutcracker Dress Rehearsal
	12/20/19	Nutcracker Performance #1
	12/21/19	Nutcracker Performance #2
	12/22/19-1/6/20	Christmas Break- Studio Closed
	1/6/20	Winter Term Begins
	1/20/20	Martin Luther King Jr. Day- Studio Closed
	2/24/20-2/28/20	Winter Term Observation Week
	2/17/20	President's Day- Studio Closed
	3/23/20-3/27/20	Spring Break- Studio Closed
	3/30/20	Spring Term Begins
	4/20/20-4/24/20	Spring Term Observation Days
	5/25/19	Memorial Day- Studio Closed
	6/17/19	Dress Rehearsal for June Production
	6/18/19	June Production #1
	6/19/19	June Production #2
	7/6/20	Summer Term Begins
	7/25/20	Krazy Dayz Parade in Dallas
	8/10/19-8/14/20	Summer Term Observation Week
	8/14/20	Summer Term Ends